MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING

MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING (MOU) between
Department of ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS, KSSEM, BANGALORE
and
PRINSTON-SMART ENGINEERS, NEW-DELHI.

Date:26TH NOV 2019

I. PURPOSE & SCOPE

To conduct 3 DAYS Workshop on ELECTRICAL DESIGNING AND RELUX SOFTWARE.

II. KSSEM RESPONSIBILITIES UNDER THIS MOU

To provide infrastructure, resources required for conducting Workshop.

III PRINSTON-SMART ENGINEERS, RESPONSIBILITIES UNDER THIS MOU

To conduct 15 hours Workshop (3 DAYS) on ELECTRICAL DESIGNING and RELUX SOFTWARE

IV. FUNDING

PER STUDENT FEES FOR THE WORKSHOP-RS. 1500 -

V. EFFECTIVE DATE AND SIGNATURE

This MOU shall be effective upon the authorized signitaries of KSSEM and PRINSTON-SMART

ENGINEERS, officials. It shall be on the dates .メム に NO.V2019.

KSSEM and PRINSTON-SMART ENGINEERS, NEW-DELHI. indicate agreement with this MOU by their signatures.

VI. BENEFITS OF THE WORKSHOP

- CERTIFICATE
- PROJECT
- STUDY MATERIALS
- SOFTWARE TOOL RELUX
- PRACTICAL EXPOSURE TO INDUSTRY
- INDUSTRY ORIENTED UNDERSTANDING

Signatures:

HOD, EEE, KSSEM, BIr.

Associate Professor
Head of the Department
Department of Electrical & Electronics Engineering
K S School of Engineering and Management
Bengaluru-560 109

CEO, PRINSTON-SMART ENGINEERS, NEW-DELHI.



K.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT, BANGALORE - 560109 DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

TECHNICAL TALK REPORT ON

ELECTRICAL DESIGN AND INSTALLATION

A technical Talk was organized by **Prinston-Smart Engineers** to the 5th semester students of EEE Department of KSSEM as a part of MOU activity. Mr. Fareen and team from **Prinston -smart Engineers** emphasized about the importance of notes to become a successful Entrepreneur. Systematic method for electrical layout, load calculation for residential and commercial installations was taught. He also briefed about the Relax software used for the designing electrical layout. A demo was given on the same.



Discussion and interactive session with 5th students by Mr. Fareen and team from Prinston-Smart Engineers as a part of MOU activity

PRINSTON SMART ENGINEERS



CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

PRESENTED TO

MUTHURAJU D M

For successfully Completing the Training On

ELECTRICAL DESIGNING

False Jackath



Alin

HEAD: TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT

DIRECTOR: PRINSTON SMART ENGINEERS

www.prinstonsmart.com





